Position

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Other Positions Held State Department

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Subdivision

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Total Wages

$232,935

$210,484

$210,094

$209,501

$208,597

$207,401

$207,101

$204,239

$203,811

$203,785

$203,779

$203,461

$203,133

$203,054

$203,016

$202,821

$202,740

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,303

$7,458

$13,422

$13,422

$12,882

$13,422

$13,422

$1,700

$6,945

$2,075

$1,804

$6,851

$6,945

$6,945

$7,382

$7,880

$13,222



Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

$202,549

$202,510

$202,324

$201,910

$201,589

$201,442

$201,425

$201,401

$201,383

$201,340

$201,317

$201,317

$201,317

$201,317

$201,317

$201,317

$201,317

$201,317

$6,945

$11,803

$6,945

$13,422

$13,422

$6,851

$13,422

$13,222

$13,222

$13,351

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422



Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

$201,224

$201,212

$201,159

$201,159

$201,159

$201,159

$201,159

$201,159

$201,159

$201,075

$201,074

$200,958

$200,934

$200,685

$200,554

$200,549

$200,547

$200,536

$13,752

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$16,974

$6,945

$17,396

$17,396

$6,851

$6,945

$13,222

$17,396

$16,434



Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

$200,501

$200,383

$200,308

$200,163

$200,163

$200,163

$200,163

$200,079

$200,049

$199,728

$199,410

$199,317

$199,174

$199,173

$199,083

$198,963

$198,880

$198,821

$13,422

$17,396

$13,422

$17,396

$17,396

$17,396

$17,396

$13,422

$6,945

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$17,396

$13,422

$13,422

$17,396

$13,422

$13,422



Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

$198,821

$198,817

$198,817

$198,817

$198,436

$198,288

$198,216

$198,131

$197,502

$197,410

$196,028

$195,808

$192,732

$191,933

$191,825

$191,825

$191,667

$191,667

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$7,458

$13,943

$7,458

$15,542

$17,100

$17,396

$6,945

$6,945

$12,805

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422



Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Justice, Court Of Appeal

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Courts of Appeal, California

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

Judges' Retire System
Member

$189,605

$189,563

$189,545

$189,545

$189,425

$189,325

$187,823

$186,623

$172,906

$133,971

$128,599

$117,343

$59,184

$28,414

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$17,396

$17,396

$16,077

$7,850

$8,958

$7,829

$4,474

$1,157



